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Grading
Quizzes

Final Exam

June 22
24
29

July 1
6
8
13
15
20
22
27
29

20% Midterm Exam 40%
40%

Understanding Sex Crimes

History of Sexual Assault

Theories on Deviant Behavior

Sexual Assault Investigation

Sex Offenders

Midterm Exam

Sex Slave Trade

Rape Shield Law

Computer crimes

Community Attitudes and Recidivism
Corrections and Treatment of Offenders
Final Exam



